1
 Standard coin-type
 Small-sized, large capacity
 RAM, Detonator, car recorder, smart meter, vacuum
switch, digital camera, motor drive, clock circuit, UPS, toy,
program-controlled switch, etc.
SPECIFICATIONS
Series name DKT-DA Series

1.0F ~1.5F 0.1F ~0.47F
2
STANDARD RATINGS
Model Type
Capacity
F
ESRΩ Product  size（mm）
DC AC 1kHz
1kHz
1kHz
Diameter
Diameter
Height Pin distance
Pin
distance
DKT-DA5R5C104□050R C 0.1 100 50 13.0 6.5 5
DKT-DA5R5H104□105R H 0.1 100 50 11.5 6.4 10.5
DKT-DA5R5V104□047R V 0.1 100 50 11.5 12.3 4.7
DKT-DA5R5C224□050R C 0.22 80 40 13.0 6.5 5
DKT-DA5R5H224□105R H 0.22 80 40 11.5 6.4 10.5
DKT-DA5R5V224□047R V 0.22 80 50 11.5 12.3 4.7
DKT-DA5R5C334□050R C 0.33 80 40 13.0 6.5 5
DKT-DA5R5H334□105R H 0.33 80 40 11.5 6.4 10.5
DKT-DA5R5V334□047R V 0.33 80 40 11.5 12.3 4.7
DKT-DA5R5C474□050R C 0.47 80 40 13.0 6.5 5
DKT-DA5R5H474□105R H 0.47 80 40 11.5 6.4 10.5
DKT-DA5R5V474□047R V 0.47 80 40 11.5 12.3 4.7
DKT-DA5R5C684□050R C 0.68 30 15 20.9 10 5
DKT-DA5R5C105□050R C 1 30 15 20.5 7.4 5
DKT-DA5R5H105□200R H 1 30 15 18.7 6 20
DKT-DA5R5V105□050R V 1 30 15 18.7 20.2 5
DKT-DA5R5C155□050R C 1.5 20 10 20.5 7.4 5
DKT-DA5R5H155□200R H 1.5 20 10 18.7 6 20
DKT-DA5R5V155□050R V 1.5 20 10 18.7 20.2 5
DKT-DA
Coin Type Super Capacitor
Website: www.kingtronics.com   Email: info@kingtronics.com   Tel: (852) 8106 7033   Fax: (852) 8106 7099
3